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YORK LUGGAGE RACK

DURABLE NYLON STRAPS

CHROME INLAYS
Protects wood

FOLDABLE
Easy to store

SOLID WOOD CONSTRUCTION

» Holds up to 50kg

Specification ED] * Q

A HOTEL ECO TESTED UP TO
Light Wood SPECIFIED Dol FRIENDLY 50KG

3.49kg
600mm
23.62in
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485mm
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